
Lions U16 / U18 Schedule 2019/2020

LIONS U16 LIONS U18
Sat. 07.03.2020 Geneva vs Lions
Sun. 08.03.2020 Geneva
Sat. 14.03.2020
Sun. 15.03.2020

3
Sat. 21.03.2020 Riviera vs Lions
Sun. 22.03.2020 Lausanne
Sat. 28.03.2020 ERL vs Lions ERL vs Lions
Sun. 29.03.2020 Lausanne Lausanne
Sat. 04.04.2020 Zurich Zurich
Sun. 05.04.2020 Lions vs Riviera Lions vs Riviera
Sat. 11.04.2020
Sun. 12.04.2020
Sat. 18.04.2020
Sun. 19.04.2020
Sat. 25.04.2020
Sun. 26.04.2020
Sat. 02.05.2020
Sun. 03.05.2020
Sat. 09.05.2020 Zurich Zurich
Sun. 10.05.2020 Lions vs Lugano (?) Lions vs ERL
Sat. 16.05.2020 Basel
Sun. 17.05.2020 Lions vs Nyon
Sat. 23.05.2020 Zurich
Sun. 24.05.2020 Lions vs Geneva
Sat. 30.05.2020
Sun. 31.05.2020
Sat. 06.06.2020
Sun. 07.06.2020
Sat. 13.06.2020
Sun. 14.06.2020
Sat. 20.06.2020
Sun. 21.06.2020
Sat. 27.06.2020
Sun. 28.06.2020

Suiper 7s Tournament 4 in 
Zurich

Suiper 7s Tournament 4 in 
Zurich

Suiper 7s Tournament Finals Suiper 7s Tournament Finals

Suiper 7s Tournament 3 Suiper 7s Tournament 3

Semi-Finals Home Semi-Finals

Swiss Finals Day Swiss Finals Day

Winterbreak

Suiper 7s Tournament 2 Suiper 7s Tournament 2


